COMPACT, SMALL, MEDIUM
			   FLOOD SERIES
VF-FLOOD-VFC-VFS-VFM-0123
407-478-3759
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
FEATURES
•	Low profile die-cast aluminum housings available in 5 sizes

FUSE/SXXX5 Fuse - Single-line Voltage (120, 277 or 347) - Contact Factory
FUSE/DXXX5 Fuse - Dual-line Voltage (208V, 240V or 480V) - Contact Factory
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES LUMENS VOLTAGE CCT DISTRIBUTION MOUNTING CONTROLS FINISH2
VFC Compact 2L 2,000 lm U 120-277v CCTS
CCT
Selectable
3K, 4K, 5K
W 7x6 Wide KNK 1/2" Knuckle Mount (Std) BRZ
M 5x5 Medium TRN Trunnion Mount BLK
TR Knuckle with 2-3/8" vertical tenon adapter WHT
SLV
VFS Small 5L 5,000 lm U 120-277v
CCTS
CCT
Selectable
3K, 4K, 5K
KNK 1/2" Knuckle Mount (Std)
7L 7,000 lm TRN Trunnion Mount
TR Knuckle with 2-3/8" vertical tenon adapter
VFM Medium 10L 10,000 lm U 120-277v CCTS KNK7 1/2" Knuckle Mount CR35 3-Pin NEMA
Receptacle
14L 14,000 lm U 120-277v CCTS TRN Trunnion Mount (Std)
14L 14,000 lm HV1 347-480v 4000K SLPF 2-3/8" Adjustable Slip Fitter CR75 7-Pin NEMA
Receptacle
This option utilizes the larger VFL housing do to
the size of the HV Driver. Cannot be ordered as
CCTS. For more information, refer to Page 5.
5000K PMB Pole Mount Bracket
WMBAdjustable Wall Mount Bracket
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
1Available in 14L Lumen Package only
2Bronze finish standard, Consult factory for pricing & availability of other finishes; subject to longer lead-times
3Not Available with HV Option
4VFS & VFM Only
5VFM Only
6xxx = Corresponding series VFC, VFS, VFM
7Not available with VFM-14L-HV
8For VFM-14L-HV use VFL/Visor
COMPACT, SMALL, MEDIUM
			   FLOOD SERIES
VF-FLOOD-VFC-VFS-VFM-0123
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS:
LED SYSTEMS INFO1 3000K 4000K 5000K DLC
List- ReplacesPart Numbers Optic Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Watts²
VFC-2L
Medium
(5x5)
Full 1943 121.8 B2-U0-G0 2090 135.5 B2-U0-G0 2012 126.5 B2-U0-G0 15.9
PREM
IU
M
70W MH
Set 1 (90%) 1826 123.1 B2-U0-G0 1965 136.9 B2-U0-G0 1891 127.9 B2-U0-G0 14.8
Set 2 (80%) 1632 123.3 B1-U0-G0 1756 137.1 B2-U0-G0 1690 128.1 B1-U0-G0 13.2